 EDI8F32512C
512Kx32 SRAM Module
1
EDI8F32512C  Rev. 7  12/97  ECO #9492
Features
512Kx32 bit CMOS Static
Random Access Memory
• Access Times: 15, 17, 20, 25 and 35ns

.032
.032
.022.060
.018
3.865 MAX.
0.600
.100 TYP..050 TYP.
.100
TYP.
.273
MAX.
MAX.
MAX.
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8F32512C17MZC 17 173
EDI8F32512C20MZC 20 173
EDI8F32512C25MZC 25 173
EDI8F32512C35MZC 35 173
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8F32512B15MMC 15 174
EDI8F32512C17MMC 17 174
EDI8F32512C20MMC 20 174
EDI8F32512C25MMC 25 174
EDI8F32512C35MMC 35 174
EDI8G32512C17MMC 17 174
EDI8G32512C20MMC 20 174
EDI8G32512C25MMC 25 174
EDI8G32512C35MMC 35 174
Note: To order gold SIMM option, refer to "EDI8G32512CXXMMC"; to order plastic
        SIMM refer to "EDI8F32512CXXMMC".
Package No. 173
72 Pin ZIP
Package No. 174
72 lead SIMM